DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
Single-Axis, High-g,
iMEMS® Accelerometers
 ADXL193

(E-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ADXL193 ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Parts
per Reel
Measurement
Range
Specified
Voltage (V)
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
AD22282-A-R2 250 ±120 g 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
AD22282-A 3000 ±120 g 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
AD22283-B-R2 250 ±250 g 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier  E-8
AD22283-B 3000 ±250 g 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier  E-8
1 All models are on tape and reel and are Pb-free parts.
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com